
IPSC REGION CITY ADDRESS E-mail
Madrid Avda. Pío XII, 22-24, 28016 Madrid madrid@embassy.mzv.cz

Andorra la Vella Andorra la Vella andorra@honorary.mzv.cz

Mendoza Av. Espaňa 1340, piso 11°, oficina 1-2, 5500 Mendoza mendoza@honorary.mzv.cz

Buenos Aires Junín 1461, 1113 Buenos Aires buenosaires@embassy.mzv.cz

Presidencia Roque 

Sáenz Peňa
Yugoeslavia 655, 3700 Presidencia Roque Sáenz Peňa saenzpena@honorary.mzv.cz

Armenia Yerevan Nalbandyan 48/1, 0010 Yerevan yerevan@embassy.mzv.cz

Aruba Haag Paleisstraat 4, 2514 JA Den Haag hague@embassy.mzv.cz

Canberra 8 Culgoa Circuit, O'Malley, ACT 2606 Canberra canberra@embassy.mzv.cz

Adelaide 14 Rossington Avenue, Myrtle Bank, Adelaide, AS 5064 Adelaide adelaide@honorary.mzv.cz

Brisbane 2/52 Lysaght St., Coolum, QLD 4573, Coolum, Brisbane brisbane@honorary.mzv.cz

Hobart 46 Horizon Drive, Sorell TAS 7172, Hobart hobart@honorary.mzv.cz

Melbourne 511 Queensberry St., North Melbourne, VIC, Melbourne melbourne@honorary.mzv.cz

Perth 3rd floor, 21/17 Prowse Street, West Perth, WA 6005 Perth perth@honorary.mzv.cz

Bahrain
 Riyadh (Saudi 

Arabia)
Saad Bin Gharir Street, Al-Nuzha District, 11693 Rijád riyadh@embassy.mzv.cz

Barbados Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Minsk Nagornaya street 12, 220088 Minsk minsk@embassy.mzv.cz

Brest b-r Kosmonavtov 75/1, 224030 Brest brest@honorary.mzv.cz

Santiago de Chile Av. El Golf 254, Las Condes, Santiago de Chile santiago@embassy.mzv.cz

La Paz Avenida Los Sauces No. 111, Esq. Calle 10, (edificio Pintec La Paz), La Paz lapaz@honorary.mzv.cz

Santa Cruz Calle Radial 26, entre 5/6 anillo, Condominio Le Parc Costanera Club, Santa Cruz santacruz@honorary.mzv.cz

Bosnia Herzegovina Sarajevo Franjevačka 13, 71 000 Sarajevo sarajevo@embassy.mzv.cz

Sao Paulo Av. Morumbi, No. 635, 05607-000 Sao Paulo saopaulo@embassy.mzv.cz

Brasília SES 805 Lote 21A Via L3 Sul, Asa Sul, CEP 70200-901 Brasília brasilia@embassy.mzv.cz

Bataypora Rua Jair Abrnaches Mella 1079, CEP: 79760-000 Batayporã bataypora@honorary.mzv.cz

Belem R. Municipalidade, 1080, Apto. 2501 - Umarizal, Belem - PA, 66050-350 Belem belem@honorary.mzv.cz

Belo Horinzonte Av. Afonso Pena 981,3° andar, Centro, CEP: 130130-002, 130130-002 Belo Horizonte belohorizonte@honorary.mzv.cz

Blumenau Rua das Missöes, 621-2.andar-sala 204, 89051-000 Blumenau blumenau@honorary.mzv.cz

Curitiba Rua Barăo do Rio Branco 63 - 5. patro, místnost 507, CEP: 80010-180 Curitiba curitiba@honorary.mzv.cz

Fortaleza Av. Santos Dumond 2828, Sala 1807/1808, Aldeota, CEP 60150-161 Fortaleza fortaleza@honorary.mzv.cz

Foz do Iguacu Rua Taroba, 801 - Centro, 85851-220 Foz do Iguaçu fozdoiguacu@honorary.mzv.cz

Porto Alegre Rua Dr. Alcides Cruz 126, Bairro Santa Cecilia, 90630-160 Porto Alegre portoalegre@honorary.mzv.cz

Recife PragoTec, Avenida Eng. Domingos Ferreira 2391, CEP - 51020-031 Recife recife@honorary.mzv.cz

Salvador - Bahia Rua Sol Nascente 43, Ed. Vitraux -Sala 701, Garibaldi, CEP 41940457 Salvador - Bahia salvador@honorary.mzv.cz

If your country is in this list than you need "Permit for Temporary Non – Commercial Importation of Firearms or Ammunition or both "

Bolivia

Brazil

CZECH REPUBLIC EMBASSIES IN IPSC REGIONS (non-EU regions)

Andorra

Argentina

Australia

Belarus
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Bangkok (Thailand) 71/6 Ruam Rudee Soi 2, Ploenchit Rd., 10330 Bangkok bangkok@embassy.mzv.cz

Phnom Penh The ICON Professional Building, 216 Norodom Boulevard, 120101 Phnom Penh phnompenh@embassy.mzv.cz

Toronto 2 Bloor Street West, Suite 1500, Ontario, M4W 3E2, Toronto toronto@embassy.mzv.cz

Ottawa 251 Cooper Street, Ottawa ottawa@embassy.mzv.cz

Calgary Suite 105, 10655 Southport Rd. AB, T2W4Y1 Calgary Calgary@honorary.mzv.cz

Winnipeg 5 Terracon Place, Winnipeg, Manitoba, R2J4B3, Winnipeg winnipeg@honorary.mzv.cz

Charlottetown 50 Golf View Dr, Stratford, PE, C1B 2V6, Charlottetown charlottetown@honorary.mzv.cz

Montréal Stikeman Elliott LLP, 1155 René-Lévesque West, # 4100, H3B 3V2 Montréal montreal@honorary.mzv.cz

Regina 3265, Rae St., Regina, Saskatchewan, S4S 1S3 Regina regina@honorary.mzv.cz

Victoria 1652 Mountbatten Place, V8S 5J9 Victoria victoria_canada@honorary.mzv.cz

Cayman Islands

Channel Islands

Chile Santiago de Chile Av. El Golf 254, Las Condes, Santiago de Chile santiago@embassy.mzv.cz

Shanghai 808 New Town Center, 83 Loushan Guan Lu, 200336 Shanghai shanghai@embassy.mzv.cz

Wanchai 1204-5 Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour Road, Wanchai hongkong@embassy.mzv.cz

Beijing 2 Ritan Lu, Jianguomenwai, 100600 Beijing beijing@embassy.mzv.cz

Bogota Edificio AB Proyectos, kancelář 602, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Barranquilla Calle 76 No. 57-44, Local 9, Barranquilla barranquilla@honorary.mzv.cz

Bucaramanga Carrera 39 No. 44-42, Edificio Torrealta, Bucaramanga bucaramanga@honorary.mzv.cz

Cali Calle 13 No. 27 A-05, ACOPI Yumbo, 760502 Cali cali@honorary.mzv.cz

Cartagena de las 

Indias
El Pie del Cerro, Calle 30 No. 19-64, piso 2, Cartagena de las Indias cartagena@honorary.mzv.cz

Ibagué Calle 35 No. 4A-18, Barrio Cádiz,, Ibagué ibague@honorary.mzv.cz

Medellin Calle 50 No. 42-54, Medellin medellin@honorary.mzv.cz 

San José Carretera a Pavas, 50 m Norte de Euromobilia, Rohrmoser, 10109 San José consulcheco@gmail.com

Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, kancelář 602, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Curacao Haag Paleisstraat 4, 2514 JA Den Haag hague@embassy.mzv.cz

Cyprus Nikosia M. Georgalla 10, 1095 Nicosia limassol@honorary.mzv.cz

Lima (Peru) Baltazar la Torre 398, San Isidro, Lima lima@embassy.mzv.cz

Quito Av. Eloy Alfaro y Mariana de Jesús, Edificio Gaia, piso 7, Oficina 72, Quito quito@honorary.mzv.cz

Cairo 4, Dokki Street, 12511 Giza, Cairo cairo@embassy.mzv.cz

Alexandria Zahran Group, 14th May Road, Semouha, Alexandria Alexandria@honorary.mzv.cz

San Salvador Casa No. 115, Colonia Avila, Pasaje 3, 2644 San Salvador San Salvador salvador@honorary.mzv.cz

Ciudad de México 

(Mexico)
Cuvier 22, Col. Nueva Anzures, Del. Miguel Hidalgo, 11590 Cuidad de México mexico@embassy.mzv.cz

Helsinky Armfeltintie 14, 00150 Helsinki helsinki@embassy.mzv.cz

Oulu Kaleva media, Solistinkatu 4, 90140 Oulu Oulu oulu@honorary.mzv.cz

Tampere Rinnekatu 16, 33250 Tampere tampere@honorary.mzv.cz

Vaasa Koivulahdentie 218 A, 66530 Koivulahti, 66530 Vaasa vaasa@honorary.mzv.cz

Georgia Tbilisi Chavchavadze Ave., 37-block VI, 0179 Tbilisi tbilisi@embassy.mzv.cz

Cambodia

Canada

Egypt

Ecuador

El Salvador

Finland

Colombia

Costa Rica

China

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER  VIA E-MAIL Ws2025@ipsc.cz
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Ghana Accra Hilla Limann Highway No. 2, Accra-North Ridge, Accra accra@embassy.mzv.cz

Gibraltar Gibraltar Sportradar Managed Trading Services, Unit 4,02, Midtown, Gibraltar gibraltar@honorary.mzv.cz

Manchester 4 Brindley Road, Stretford, M16 9HQ Manchester manchester@embassy.mzv.cz

London 26 Kensington Palace Gardens, London london@embassy.mzv.cz

Edinburgh 14 Eskside West, Musselburgh, EH21 6PL Edinburgh edinburgh@honorary.mzv.cz

Newtownards 

(Belfast)
20 Comber Road, BT23 4RX Newtownards belfast@honorary.mzv.cz

Gibraltar Sportradar Managed Trading Services, Unit 4,02, Madison Queensway, Gibraltar gibraltar@honorary.mzv.cz

Peterborough Gladstone Park Community Centre, 927 Bourges Boulevard, PE1 2AN Peterborough peterborough@honorary.mzv.cz

Grenada Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Guam Los Angeles (USA) 10990 Wilshire Blvd., Suite 1100, Los Angeles, CA 90024 losangeles@embassy.mzv.cz

Ciudad de 

Guatemala
18 calle 14-12, Zona 13, Ciudad de Guatemala guatemala@honorary.mzv.cz

Ciudad de Mexico 

(Mexico)
Cuvier 22, Col. Nueva Anzures, Del. Miguel Hidalgo, 11590 Cuidad de México mexico@embassy.mzv.cz

Guyana Georgetown Bb1 Nelson Mandela Ave., N.E. La Penitence, Georgetown georgetown@honorary.mzv.cz

Roatán Building SH 00, Czech Project Diamond Hill, Roatán, Bay Island, Roatán roatan@honorary.mzv.cz

Tegucigalpa La Constancia Inmobiliaria, S.A., Centro Comercial los Castaňos, Tegucigalpa tegucigalpa@honorary.mzv.cz

Hong Kong Wanchai 1204-5 Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour Road, Wanchai hongkong@embassy.mzv.cz

New Delhi 50-M, Niti Marg, Chanakyapuri, 110 021 New Delhi newdelhi@embassy.mzv.cz

Bengaluru No. 303, "Pushpak" MES Ring Road, Jalahalli, Bengaluru bengaluru@honorary.mzv.cz

Chandigarh S.C.O. 89-90, Level IV, Sector - 34, 160022 Chandigarh chandigarh@honorary.mzv.cz

Chennai Vel Vilas, 3/21 Kottur Garden 3rd Main Road, Kotturpuram, 600 085 Chennai chennai@honorary.mzv.cz

Kolkata 4 Lee Road, Kolkata, 700 020 Kolkata kolkata@honorary.mzv.cz

Mumbai Rewa Chamber Office 501 (5th Floor), 31, 400 020 Mumbai Mumbai mumbai@honorary.mzv.cz

Jakarta (Indonesia) Jalan Gereja Theresia No. 20, Menteng, 10350 Jakarta jakarta@embassy.mzv.cz

Surabaya Square Kav. R-8, Jalan Raya Darmo 54-56, 60271 Surabaya surabaya@honorary.mzv.cz

Sanur Jl.Danau Tamblingan No. 47, Sanur, Kec. Denpasar Sel., Kota Denpasar, Bali, Sanur sanur@honorary.mzv.cz

Sanur-Bali Jalan Pengembak 17, 80228 Sanur - Bali bali@honorary.mzv.cz

Semarang GRAHA SIRA, Jalan Ki Mangunsarkoro No. 14A, Semarang semarang@honorary.mzv.cz

Republic of Ireland Dublin 57 Northumberland Road, Ballsbridge, D04 PF51 Dublin dublin@embassy.mzv.cz

Isle of Man

Tel Aviv 23 Zeitlin Steet, 6495518 Tel Aviv telaviv@embassy.mzv.cz

Jerusalem Harton 8, Har Hotzvim, Jerusalem jerusalem@honorary.mzv.cz

Eilat 3 Peten, 88000 Eilat eilat@honorary.mzv.cz

Kingston King Street 93, Kingston kingston@honorary.mzv.cz

Washington D.C. 

(USA)
3900 Spring of Freedom St., NW, Washington, D.C. washington@embassy.mzv.cz 

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER  VIA E-MAIL Ws2025@ipsc.cz
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Tokyo 2-16-14 Hiroo , Shibuya-ku, 150-0012 Tokyo tokyo@embassy.mzv.cz

Naha-city 1-6-5-Tsuji, 901-0037 Naha-city naha@honorary.mzv.cz

Sakai 130-23, Nagasone-cho, Kita-ku, Sakai City, Osaka, 591-8502, Sakai sakai@honorary.mzv.cz

Sapporo Sapporo Factory Frontier Building, 3F, 4-8-1, Kita-1-Johigashi, 060-8606 Sapporo sapporo@honorary.mzv.cz

Astana Business Centre Q2, Kabanbay Batyra 15/1, 010000 Astana astana@embassy.mzv.cz

Almaty 20-ja linija č.p. 194, Bostandyk, office 43, 4th floor, 050046 Almaty almaty@honorary.mzv.cz

Kenya Nairobi Tende Drive 745, Lavington, 00100 Nairobi nairobi@embassy.mzv.cz

Seoul 7 th floor, K Twin Towers, B dong, 50 Jongno, 1 gil, Jongno-gu, Soul, 03142 Seoul seoul@embassy.mzv.cz

Busan 2nd Floor. KNN Tower 30, Centrum seo-ro, Haeundae-gu, Busan, 480 58 Busan Busan@honorary.mzv.cz

Kuwait Kuvajt Khaldyia, Block 1, Ghazza St., Parcel 134 - House 31B, Kuwait City, Kuvajt kuwait@embassy.mzv.cz

Nur-Sultan 

(Kazakhstan)
Business Center Altyn Orda, Mangilik Yel Ave.8, 010000 Nur-Sultan nursultan@embassy.mzv.cz

Stana (Kazakhstan) Business Centre Q2, Kabanbay Batyra 15/1, 010000 Astana astana@embassy.mzv.cz

Biškek Razzakova 15, 720040 Biškek biskek@honorary.mzv.cz

Laos Vientiane EU Chamber of Commerce and Industry in Laos, Nokeokoummane Street, Vientiane vientiane@honorary.mzv.cz

Lebanon Beirut - Baabda 17, 419th Road, Baabda, Mount Lebanon, 21007 Beirut - Baabda beirut@embassy.mzv.cz

Macau Wanchai 1204-5 Great Eagle Centre, 23 Harbour Road, Wanchai hongkong@embassy.mzv.cz

Kuala Lumpur 2/B The Intermark Vista Tower, 348 Jalan Tun Razak, 50400 Kuala Lumpur kualalumpur@embassy.mzv.cz

Kota Kinabalu 2nd Floor, Lot 9, Fortuna Commercial Center, Lrg. Seroja 2, 88200 Kota Kinabalu kotakinabalu@honorary.mzv.cz

Cuidad de México Cuvier 22, Col. Nueva Anzures, Del. Miguel Hidalgo, 11590 Cuidad de México mexico@embassy.mzv.cz

Acapulco Boulevard de las Naciones Lote 01 S/N, Col. Granjas del Marqués, 398 90 Acapulco acapulco@honorary.mzv.cz

Cancún Calle Relámpago 24 casa 5 SM 18 M9, CP 77505 Cancún cancun@honorary.mzv.cz

Emiliano Zapata Calle Agrarista 99, Colonia El Cerrito, Tabasco, CP 86996 Emiliano Zapata emilianozapata@honorary.mzv.cz

Guadalajara Calle Angulo 1830, Colonia Ladron de Guevara, CP 44600 Guadalajara guadalajara@honorary.mzv.cz

Guadalupe Vallecillos 2757, Col. Valle de Chapultepec, Nuevo León, C.P. 67140 Guadalupe guadalupe@honorary.mzv.cz

Tijuana Blvd. Fundadores No. 2989-B, Col. Juárez, C.P. 22040 Tijuana tijuana@honorary.mzv.cz

Chisinau bd. Stefan del Mare si Sfant, 73/1, etajul 6, MD-2001 Chisinau 	chisinau@embassy.mzv.cz

Balti str. Mihai Viteazul 6, MD-3100, Balti balti@honorary.mzv.cz

Paris (France) 15, Avenue Charles Floquet, 75007 Paris paris@embassy.mzv.cz

Monte-Carlo 15, av. de Grande Bretagne, MC 98000 Monte-Carlo monaco@honorary.mzv.cz

Mongoloa Ulaanbaatar Sukhbaatar District, 1st Khoroo, 13th Khoroolol, 14220,Embassy Street 9,Ulaanbaatar ulaanbaatar@embassy.mzv.cz

Belgrade (Serbia) Bulevar kralja Aleksandra 22, 11000 Belgrade belgrade@embassy.mzv.cz

Podgorica Partizanski put 6A - Tološi, 81 000 Podgorica podgorica@embassy.mzv.cz

Pretoria (South 

Africa)
936 Pretorius Street, Arcadia, 0083 Pretoria pretoria@embassy.mzv.cz

Windhoek Fritsche Street 10, Pioneers Park, 9000 Windhoek windhoek@honorary.mzv.cz

Auckland Level 35, Vero Centre, 48 Shortland Street, 1010 Auckland auckland@honorary.mzv.cz

Queenstown 11-17 Church St., 3rd floor, 9300 Queenstown queenstown@honorary.mzv.cz

Northern Ireland

Malaysia

Mexico

Monaco

Moldova

PLEASE, CONTACT ORGANISER  VIA E-MAIL Ws2025@ipsc.cz

Montenegro

Namibia

New Zeland

Japan

Kazakhstan

Republic of Korea

Kyrgyzstan
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Oslo Fritzners gate 14, 0244 Oslo oslo@embassy.mzv.cz

Trondheim Tungaveien 38, Trondheim trondheim@honorary.mzv.cz

Sjøvegan St. Hansveien 36, Sjøvegan sjovegan@honorary.mzv.cz

Bergen Skanselien 14,, 5031 Bergen bergen@honorary.mzv.cz

Islámábád House No. 49, Street No. 27, Sector F-6/2, Islámabád, Pákistán, Islámábád islamabad@embassy.mzv.cz

Karachi 6-B, 15 South Street, Defence Housing Authority, Phase 2, Karachi karachi@honorary.mzv.cz

Lahore Samira House, 55 - P, Gulberg - 2, Lahore lahore@honorary.mzv.cz

Peshawar No. 1, Old Michni Lane (Col. Zahir Khan Shaheed Lane), Peshawar Cantt, Peshawar peshawar@honorary.mzv.cz

México (Mexico) Cuvier 22, Col. Nueva Anzures, Del. Miguel Hidalgo, 11590 México mexico@embassy.mzv.cz

Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, kancelář 602, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Ciudad de Panamá Casa 2-213, Calle 44 Har Sinai, Bella Vista, Ciudad de Panamá consulchecopty@gmail.com

Panama City Salduba Building, Third Floor, 53rd. East Street, Marbella, Panama City panama@honorary.mzv.cz

Asunción Pedro P. Peňa 7027 con P. Villamayor, Asunción asuncion@honorary.mzv.cz

Buenos Aires 

(Argentina)
Junín 1461, 1113 Buenos Aires buenosaires@embassy.mzv.cz

Lima Baltazar la Torre 398, San Isidro, Lima lima@embassy.mzv.cz

Callao Av.Javier Prado (Circ. Golf Los Incas) 134, Torre 2, Of.902, Lima 33, Callao callao@honorary.mzv.cz

Manila Rufino Pacific Tower, 30th floor, 6784 Ayala Avenue, Makati City, 1226 Manila manila@embassy.mzv.cz

Cebu City 11 Floor Apple One Equicom Tower, Cebu Business Park, 6000 Cebu City cebu@honorary.mzv.cz

Davao City 5th Floor, Mintrade Center, Monteverde Str. corner Sales, Davao City davao@honorary.mzv.cz

Puerto Rico San Juan Condominium Millennium, 550 Constitution Avenue, Apt. 403, PR 00901 San Juan sanjuan@honorary.mzv.cz

Doha 953 Ibn Roshd Street, Villa 60, Onaiza 65, Doha doha@embassy.mzv.cz

Kuvajt (Kuwait) Khaldyia, Block 1, Ghazza St., Parcel 134 - House 31B, Kuwait City, Kuvajt kuwait@embassy.mzv.cz

Russia Moscow ul. J. Fučíka 12/14, 123 056 Moscow moscow@embassy.mzv.cz

Saint Lucia Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Riyadh Saad Bin Gharir Street, Al-Nuzha District, 11693 Rijád riyadh@embassy.mzv.cz

Jeddah 18 Hussain Shobokshi Street, Al Hamra Distr., 21464 Jeddah crhcjed@gmail.com

Serbia Belgrade Bulevar kralja Aleksandra 22, 11000 Belgrade belgrade@embassy.mzv.cz

Jakarta (Indonesia) Jalan Gereja Theresia No. 20, Menteng, Jakarta jakarta@embassy.mzv.cz

Singapore 47 Scotts Road, Goldbell Towers, #11-02/03, 228233, 228233 Singapore singapore@embassy.mzv.cz

South Africa Pretoria 936 Pretorius Street, Arcadia, 0083 Pretoria pretoria@embassy.mzv.cz

Colombo No. 20, Vljitha Road, Nadimala, Dehiwala , 00100 Colombo, Šrí Lanka colombo@honorary.mzv.cz

New Delhi (India) 50-M, Niti Marg, Chanakyapuri, 110 021 New Delhi newdelhi@embassy.mzv.cz

Paramaribo Bonistraat 91, Paramaribo paramaribo@honorary.mzv.cz

Brasília (Brasil) SES 805 Lote 21A Via L3 Sul, Asa Sul, CEP 70200-901 Brasília brasilia@embassy.mzv.cz

Bern Muristrasse 53 (vchod z Burgernzielweg), 3000 Bern 31 bern@embassy.mzv.cz

Lausanne Rue du Petit-Beaulieu 4, 1004 Lausanne lausanne@honorary.mzv.cz

Zurich Freigutstrasse 27, 8002 Zürich zurich@honorary.mzv.cz

Basel Christoph Merian-Ring 11, Reinach BL, 4153 Basel basel@honorary.mzv.cz

Taiwan Taipei 7F-Room B, No. 200, Keelung Road, Sec. 1, 110 71 Taipei Taipei_Ceco@mzv.cz

Peru

Qatar

Philippines

Norway

Panama

Paraguay

Pakistan

Saudi Arabia

Singapore

Sri Lanka

Suriname

Switzerland
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Bangkok 71/6 Ruam Rudee Soi 2, Ploenchit Rd., 10330 Bangkok bangkok@embassy.mzv.cz

Amphoe Mae Sai 153/2 Moo 9, Tambon Pongpa, Chiang Rai 571 30 Amphoe Mae Sai chiangmai@honorary.mzv.cz

Phuket Central Floresta 3rd floor, 199 Moo 4, Vichitsongkram Rd., 83 000 Phuket phuket@honorary.mzv.cz

Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

Maraval No.7, St. Andrews Village, Gold Course Drive, Moka, Maraval Portofspain@honorary.mzv.cz

Istanbul Abdi Ipekci Cad. 71, Maçka, P.O.Box 35 Istanbul istanbul@embassy.mzv.cz

Ankara Kaptanpasa Sokak No. 15, G.O.P., 06700 Ankara ankara@embassy.mzv.cz

Alsancak - Izmir 1474 Sok. No:1, Afa İşhanı Kat:3, Alsancak - Izmir 35220, 35220 Alsancak - Izmir izmir@honorary.mzv.cz

Antalya Toros mah. 807 sok. 1/7 kat. 5 Konyaalti, 07070 Antalya antalya@honorary.mzv.cz

Camlibel/Mersin I. Inönü Blv., Altinanahtarlar Apt. C Blok No.6 Mersin, Camlibel mersin@honorary.mzv.cz

Uzhorod Hrushevskoho 62, 88015 Uzhhorod uzhorod@honorary.mzv.cz

Kharkiv Svoboda Square 8, 61058 Kharkiv konzulat.cz@klsp.kharkov.ua

Dnipro ul. Volodymyra Monomakha 25A-2, 49000 Dnipro dnipro@honorary.mzv.cz

Kyjev Jaroslaviv val, 34-A, 01901 Kyjev kyiv@embassy.mzv.cz

Lvov Antonovycha 130/a, 79057 Lvov lvov@embassy.mzv.cz

United Arab Emirates Abú Dhabí Marina Village, Villa A09, Breakwater Area, Abú Dhabí abudhabi@embassy.mzv.cz

Uruguay
Buenos Aires 

(Argentina)
Junín 1461, 1113 Buenos Aires buenosaires@embassy.mzv.cz

Bogota (Colombia) Edificio AB Proyectos, Calle 98 No. 9A-41, Oficina 602, 110221 Bogota bogota@embassy.mzv.cz

La Habana (Cuba) Ave. Kohly, No. 259, e/ 41 y 43, Nuevo Vedado, CP 10600 La Habana havana@embassy.mzv.cz

Lusaka (Zambia) 4 Twin Palm, Kabulonga, Lusaka lusaka@embassy.mzv.cz

Harare 15 Cambridge Rd., Unit 9, Newbridge, Harare harare@honorary.mzv.cz
Zimbabwe

Thailand

Trinidad and Tobago

Turkey

Ukraine

Venezuela
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